## L23000192234

(Re	equestor's Name)	·
(Ad	idress)	_
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400416422044

09/28/23--01022--007 \*\*25.00

TALL CHASSES TO JOB

103 SEP 28 AM 7: 2



## **COVER LETTER**

TO:			•	_
				•
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		Leslie V. Marenco, Esq.		
			Name of Person	
		Trust Counsel PLLC		
			Firm/Company	
		201 Alhambra Circle, Suiti	2 802	
			Address	_
		Coral Gables, FL 33143		
		marioly@trustcounsel.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Marioly	Chacon		305 707-7126	
	Division of Corporations  1665 Apartments .LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  he enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for tiling, case return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Leslie V. Marenco, Esq.  Name of Person  Trust Counsel PLLC  Firm/Company  201 Alhambra Circle, Suite 802  Address  Coral Gables, Fl. 33143  City/State and Zip Code marioly@trustcounsel.com  F-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  or further information concerning this matter, please call:  larioly Chacon  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  nelosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{Cortificate} of Status}}}\$  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Enclose	ed is a check for th	e following amount:		
<b>■</b> \$25	5.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
	Mailing Address	<b>:</b> :	Street Address:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

1665 Apartments .LLC				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it (A Florida Limited Liability	now appears on our (Company)	rrecords.)	<del></del>
he Articles of Organization for this Limited I		filed on April 18, 2	2023 a	nd assigned
lorida document number L23000192234	·			
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability co	ompany here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Con	npany," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbrevia	ion "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET_ADDRESS)		ر منطر المنطق المنطق المنطقة	
				123
			25 E1 15 em	8 <u>F</u> 9
nter new mailing address, if applicable:			<u></u>	
Iailing <u>address MAY BE A POST OFFICI</u>	<u> </u>		77.	
			<u> </u>	
		,	;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	: 25
. If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addr		ss on our records,	, <u>ente</u> r the <u>name of t</u>	ne new register
Name of New Registered Agent:	Trust Counsel PLLC			
N D 1 1 OFF A 11	201 Alhambra Circle	Suite 802		
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida stree	et address	
	Coral Gables		Florida <sup>33134</sup>	
	C	ity	Ziy	Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address! I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jinc Management LLC	16192 Coastal Hwy, Lewes, DE, 19958	■Add
			Remove
			□Change
MGR	Jose I Novo Cuevas Sr.		🗆 Add
		12285 SW 43 St. Miami, FL. 33175	Remove
			Change
AMBR	Maria I Rodriguez Castell		🗀 Add
		12285 SW 43 St. Miami, FL. 33175	Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
		<del></del>	□Remove
			[]Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			[] Change

TAIL ATTAINS SEP 20 AM 7: 20	SEP 28 AM 7: 25					. ,			
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								_
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25	<del></del>		<del>-</del>					<del></del>
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								····
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
SEP 28 AM 7: 2	SEP 28 AM 7: 25								
EP 28 AM 7: 2	Fective date, if other than the date of filing:  (optional)							<u>-≓:</u>	20/3
AM 7: 2	Fective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)					·		r ·	SE
AM 7: 2	Fective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)							33.2	' 2{
7: 2	Sective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)					<del>-</del>		175	
_ ~ · · ·	Sective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)							<u>-</u> .	- XE
	Sective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)							::; :::,~	. <del>.</del> 2
01	'ective date, if other than the date of filing:							:-	<del>U</del> 1
ive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)	reffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 tee. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis	effective date is listed, the date in	ust be specific ar	nd cannot be pri	or to date of filir licable statutor	g or more than 90 y filing requiren	days after filit	il)	AM 7: 25
ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.01 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed tent's effective date on the Department of State's records.									
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed		ecord specifies a delayed effect is filed.	ive date, but no	ot an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the car	lier of: (b)	The 90th	day after
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed tent's effective date on the Department of State's records.  If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed tent's effective date on the Department of State's records.  If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed tent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after t is filed,	September 21	1	2023					
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed tent's effective date on the Department of State's records.  It is a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the detailed.	September 21 2023			N -		_			
d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the led.	is filed.			/					

Filing Fee: \$25.00